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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kragujevac, 8/7/2017

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
08/07/2017 - 9:30 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazna pionirska 2007

1. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 32.45 267
2. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 32.62 263
3. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 34.11 230
4. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 35.52 204
5. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.06 194
6. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 37.39 174
7. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 37.49 173
8. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 37.53 172
9. RISTOVSKI, Luka 07 Dubocica 38.92 155

10. JOKIC, Aleksandar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.27 139
11. GRCEVIC, Matija 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 41.50 127
12. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 41.84 124
13. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 45.43 97
14. ANTIC, Svetozar 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 49.34 76

Pionirska 2005-2006

1. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.77 346
2. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 30.36 326
3. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 30.50 322

DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 30.50 322
5. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 30.99 307
6. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.01 306
7. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 31.23 300
8. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.49 292
9. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.55 265

10. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 33.24 248
11. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica 33.70 238
12. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 33.99 232
13. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.37 225
14. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.49 222

STOJICIC, Lazar 05 Dubocica 34.49 222
16. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 34.54 221
17. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 35.18 209
18. COVIC, Leo 06 Radnicki 1969 35.33 207
19. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 35.99 196
20. RADONJIC, Sava 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 36.05 195
21. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 36.48 188
22. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pk Pirat 36.53 187
23. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pk Pirat 36.91 181
24. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 37.61 171
25. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 38.00 166
26. JOVANOVIC, Bogdan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 38.28 162
27. STOJIC, Uros 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.69 157
28. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.56 147
29. PREBIRACEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Radnicki 1969 39.65 146
30. MILOJEVIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 39.72 145
31. MARKOVIC, Stefan 06 Pk Viking Paracin 39.73 145
32. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.21 140
33. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.33 139
34. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 40.98 132
35. MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 46.07 93
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kragujevac, 8/7/2017

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Kadetska 2003-2004

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 26.47 492
2. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 28.17 408
3. TESIC, Pavle 03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 28.35 401
4. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.72 385
5. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 28.82 381
6. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 29.06 372
7. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 29.38 360
8. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 29.71 348
9. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.80 345

10. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 30.33 327
11. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 30.36 326
12. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 30.50 322
13. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 31.00 306
14. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 31.01 306
15. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.09 304
16. MITIC, Milan 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 31.72 286
17. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 32.05 277
18. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat 32.13 275
19. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 32.58 264
20. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Radnicki 1969 34.80 216
21. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 35.81 199
22. MILICEVIC, Luka 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 37.52 173

DSQ STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica

Mlađa juniorska 2001-2002

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.51 550
2. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 26.59 486
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 27.09 459
4. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 27.12 458
5. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 27.44 442

KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 27.44 442
7. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Pk Viking Paracin 28.23 406
8. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.80 382
9. CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 28.87 379

10. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 29.16 368
11. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.92 341
12. RAJIC, Uros 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 30.34 327
13. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.36 326
14. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Bor 30.79 313
15. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.90 309
16. ILIC, Matija 02 PK "Delfin" KG 31.03 305
17. VULOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 54.26 57

Starija juniorska 1999-2000

1. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 26.00 520
2. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.17 510
3. LUKA, Poznanovic 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 26.64 483
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 26.79 475
5. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 27.32 448
6. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 27.58 435
7. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 27.80 425
8. ILIC, Mihailo 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 29.28 364
9. MICKOVIC, David 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 30.69 316

10. SIMIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 31.13 303
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kragujevac, 8/7/2017

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Starija juniorska 1999-2000

Rank YB Time Pts

11. BOJIC, Dusan 00 PK "Delfin" KG 33.90 234

Apsolutna

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 25.51 550
2. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 26.00 520
3. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.17 510
4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 26.47 492
5. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 26.59 486
6. LUKA, Poznanovic 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 26.64 483
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 26.79 475
8. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 27.09 459
9. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 27.12 458

10. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 27.32 448
11. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Pk Viking Paracin 27.43 442
12. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 27.44 442

KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 27.44 442
14. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 27.58 435
15. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.60 434
16. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 27.80 425
17. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 28.17 408
18. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Pk Viking Paracin 28.23 406
19. TESIC, Pavle 03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 28.35 401
20. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 28.52 394
21. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.72 385
22. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.80 382
23. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Poseidon Paracin 28.82 381
24. CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 28.87 379
25. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 29.06 372
26. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 29.16 368
27. ILIC, Mihailo 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 29.28 364
28. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 29.38 360
29. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 29.71 348
30. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.77 346
31. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.80 345
32. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.92 341
33. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 30.33 327
34. RAJIC, Uros 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 30.34 327
35. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 30.36 326

CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.36 326
MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 30.36 326

38. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 30.50 322
SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 30.50 322
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 30.50 322

41. MICKOVIC, David 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 30.69 316
42. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Bor 30.79 313
43. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.90 309
44. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 30.99 307
45. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 31.00 306
46. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.01 306

VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 31.01 306
48. ILIC, Matija 02 PK "Delfin" KG 31.03 305
49. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.09 304
50. SIMIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 31.13 303
51. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 31.23 300
52. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.49 292
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Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

53. MITIC, Milan 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 31.72 286
54. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 32.05 277
55. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat 32.13 275
56. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 32.45 267
57. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.55 265
58. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 32.58 264
59. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 32.62 263
60. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 33.24 248
61. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica 33.70 238
62. BOJIC, Dusan 00 PK "Delfin" KG 33.90 234
63. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 33.99 232
64. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 34.11 230
65. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.37 225
66. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 34.49 222

STOJICIC, Lazar 05 Dubocica 34.49 222
68. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 34.54 221
69. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Radnicki 1969 34.80 216
70. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 35.18 209
71. COVIC, Leo 06 Radnicki 1969 35.33 207
72. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 35.52 204
73. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 35.81 199
74. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 35.99 196
75. RADONJIC, Sava 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 36.05 195
76. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.06 194
77. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 36.48 188
78. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pk Pirat 36.53 187
79. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pk Pirat 36.91 181
80. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 37.39 174
81. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 37.49 173
82. MILICEVIC, Luka 03 Pk Poseidon Paracin 37.52 173
83. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 37.53 172
84. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 37.61 171
85. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 38.00 166
86. JOVANOVIC, Bogdan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 38.28 162
87. STOJIC, Uros 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.69 157
88. RISTOVSKI, Luka 07 Dubocica 38.92 155
89. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.56 147
90. PREBIRACEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Radnicki 1969 39.65 146
91. MILOJEVIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 39.72 145
92. MARKOVIC, Stefan 06 Pk Viking Paracin 39.73 145
93. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.21 140
94. JOKIC, Aleksandar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.27 139
95. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.33 139
96. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 40.98 132
97. GRCEVIC, Matija 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 41.50 127
98. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 41.84 124
99. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 45.43 97

100. MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 46.07 93
101. ANTIC, Svetozar 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 49.34 76
102. VULOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 54.26 57
DSQ STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica


